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Windhoff CML 7-3.6

https://airportsystems.de/ground-support-equipment/lower-deck-loaders/cml-7-3-6/

Manufacturer

Manufacturing year
Operation hours
Lifting height

Engine manufacturer
Engine fuel type
Length

Width

Height

Self weight

Condition

WINDHOFF CML 7-3.6

SKU: 0642

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Windhoff (Laweco)
2000

3100

3.600 mm

Deutz

Diesel

11.000 mm

3.650 mm

2850 mm

17.200 kg

Used, in serviceable condition

Category: Lower deck loaders


https://airportsystems.de/product-category/lower-deck-loaders/

